| PREZZI
DELLE CASE
NELLE LOCALITA
BALNEARI
RAVENNATI

(DATI IN EURO AL MQ)

~ TOP NUOVI

CENTRALI USATI

PERIFERICI USATI

_ Min Max Min Max Min
Casal Borsetti ~  2.000 2.850 1200 1.750 300
Cervia 3300 4800 2000 3200 1500
Lido Adriano 2.000 2600 1200 1.800 | 900
lidodiClasse | 2100 2.950 | 1400 1900 | 1200
lidoDibante | 1950 2950 | 1400 1600 @ 900
Lido di Savio 2350 3600 |1600 2300 | 1200
Marina Di Ravenna | 2.600 3.600 | 1700 2900 | 1150
MarinaRomea | 2.000 3200 | 1300 2400 | 1.000
Miano Marittma | 4400 7500 |3500 5200 | 2550
inarela | 3350 4.050 2550 3600 1950
Porta Corsini 2000 2600 1200 2000 900

Punta Marina Terme 2100

3.300

1400

2.500

1150

Max
1.500
2.000
1400
1.500
1.300
1.700
1.750
1.700
3.900
2400
1.300
1.750




